Parwati Public School

Chakloka (Singhpur) Gyanpur Bhadohi .
SCHOOL CALENDAR YEAR 2024 — "25

Month Occasion ~ Date & Day No. Of Days
April Eid - Ul -Fitar 11-04-2024 (Thursday) 1 day
~_Ramnavami . 17-04-2024 (Wednesday) 1 day
May Buddha Purnima 23-05-2024 (Thursday) 1 day
Summer Vacation ~27-05-2024 to 31-05-2024 5 days
June Summer Vacation " 01-06-2024 to 26-06-2024 26 days
July Muharram 17-07-2024 (Wednesday) 1day
August |  Independence Day | 15-08-2024 (Thursday) Celebration
Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi) 19-08-2024 (Monday) 1 day
B __ SriKrishnaJanmastami |  26-08-2024 (Monday) 1 day
September Vishwakarma Puja 17-09-2024 (Tuesday) 1day
October ~ Gandhl Jayanti ‘ 02-10-2024 (Wednesday) 1 day
Dussehra (Durga Puja) 09-10-2024 to 12-10-2024 4 days
(Wednesday to Saturday)
| Deepawali |  31-10-2024 (Thursday) 1day
November Deepawali 01-11-2024 (Friday) 1 day
Annakut 02-11-2024 (Saturday) 1 day
| Bhaiyadooj/Chitragupta | 03-11-2024 (Sunday) 1 day
Puja
| Chhath Puja | 07-11-2024 to 09-11-2024 3 days
! . o (Thursday to Saturday)
December Christmas Day - 25-12-2024 {Wednesdayl 1 day
|
January | New Year Day 01-01-2025 (Wednesday) 1 day
Makar Sankranti 15-01-2025 (Wednesday) 1day
[ ‘Republic Day | 26-01-2025 (Sunday) Celebration
February | Vasant Panchmi | 02-02-2025 (Sunday) 1 day
. Maha Shivratri | 26-02-2025 (Wednesday)
March | School Foundation Day ‘ 04-03-2025 (Tuesday) Celebration
| Holi 13-03-2025 to 15-03-2025 3 days
. [(Thursday o Saturday)
NOTE — HOLIDAYS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
| LIsTOFEXAM |
Forlto VI
< Periodic Test - | July 2024
< Half-Yearly Examination September 2024
+ Periodic Test - 1l December 2024
<» Annual Examination March 2025




